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time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
17:00:00 Kempton Euphonia 65 1 0.0 17.7 23 5 2.29 45 93 15.49 14 8 22
17:00:00 Kempton Espona Bay (IRE) 65 2 1.7 17.3 20 1 1.97 39 80 13.41 11 1 12
17:00:00 Kempton Stock Market 64 3 0.0 15.3 19 5 1.85 36 77 12.85 10 6 16
17:00:00 Kempton Stay Sharp 63 4 2.8 16.0 24 5 2.43 48 98 16.40 16 8 24
17:00:00 Kempton Reality Queen 63 5 1.7 12.3 33 4 3.32 65 120 19.98 24 8 32
17:00:00 Kempton Filly Foden (IRE) 62 6 2.3 7.0 29 6 2.94 58 106 17.58 19 11 29
17:00:00 Kempton Ya Habibti 62 7 0.0 12.3 22 4 2.24 44 85 14.18 12 6 18
17:00:00 Kempton Copperfield 62 8 0.0 8.3 18 2 1.8 35 66 10.93 7 2 9
17:00:00 Kempton Musical Soldier (IRE) 58 9 0.0 6.3 17 1 1.7 33 59 9.91 6 1 7
17:00:00 Kempton Real Gold 57 10 0.0 4.7 19 1 1.93 38 65 10.81 7 1 8
17:00:00 Kempton Madman 56 11 0.5 7.0 20 3 1.97 39 71 11.82 8 4 12
17:00:00 Kempton Grand Echo (IRE) 55 12 0.0 4.0 12 4 1.15 23 43 7.21 3 3 6

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
17:30:00 Kempton Je Suis Celebre 0 1 0.0 14.0 21 4 2.13 42 83 13.89 12 6 17
17:30:00 Kempton Soviet Symphony 0 2 0.0 11.0 20 5 2.02 40 78 13.00 10 6 17
17:30:00 Kempton Free Your Spirit (IRE) 0 3 5.0 11.7 51 5 5.08 100 178 29.59 53 15 67
17:30:00 Kempton Blue Moon Warrior (IRE) 0 4 0.0 13.0 24 4 2.35 46 89 14.85 13 6 19
17:30:00 Kempton Nicolai 0 5 0.0 10.7 18 1 1.76 35 66 10.94 7 1 8
17:30:00 Kempton Okiru (IRE) 69 6 3.3 11.3 28 6 2.76 54 105 17.56 18 11 29
17:30:00 Kempton Our Guy (IRE) 0 7 0.0 5.7 17 4 1.65 32 60 10.05 6 4 10
17:30:00 Kempton Adalida 71 8 2.5 16.3 29 4 2.94 58 113 18.84 21 8 29
17:30:00 Kempton Sands End (IRE) 0 9 0.0 9.3 19 1 1.87 37 68 11.28 8 1 9

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
18:00:00 Kempton Lerwick 70 1 2.3 11.3 34 4 3.38 67 121 20.23 25 8 33
18:00:00 Kempton Triggerman (IRE) 68 2 2.6 8.3 25 6 2.52 50 94 15.71 15 9 24
18:00:00 Kempton Billy Mill 68 3 2.7 7.0 31 2 3.14 62 108 18.01 19 4 23
18:00:00 Kempton Rorys Royale 67 4 0.0 10.0 16 3 1.57 31 61 10.19 6 3 9
18:00:00 Kempton Capotes Dream (IRE) 65 5 2.4 6.7 24 4 2.42 48 87 14.55 13 6 19
18:00:00 Kempton Token Gesture (IRE) 64 6 1.2 4.0 17 4 1.69 33 61 10.18 6 4 10
18:00:00 Kempton Maid In Chelsea (IRE) 61 7 2.0 11.0 19 3 1.86 37 73 12.17 9 4 13
18:00:00 Kempton Up The Anti (IRE) 60 8 2.4 19.3 26 5 2.61 51 107 17.80 19 9 28
18:00:00 Kempton Danehill Star (IRE) 58 9 2.3 15.3 19 5 1.85 36 79 13.23 11 7 17
18:00:00 Kempton Gundogan 57 10 1.9 16.0 18 1 1.81 36 74 12.41 9 1 10

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
18:30:00 Kempton Mount Athos 106 1 5.0 22.7 39 6 3.91 77 154 25.60 39 15 55
18:30:00 Kempton Witch Hunter (FR) 101 2 2.6 11.0 27 2 2.73 54 99 16.55 16 3 20
18:30:00 Kempton Popmaster (IRE) 94 3 2.5 21.7 37 3 3.68 72 140 23.34 33 7 40
18:30:00 Kempton Grand Traverse (IRE) 93 4 2.9 11.3 33 4 3.26 64 118 19.71 23 8 31
18:30:00 Kempton Doctor Khan Junior 92 5 4.3 22.0 23 6 2.32 46 104 17.25 18 10 28
18:30:00 Kempton Heathcliff 91 6 4.4 12.7 37 4 3.67 72 134 22.27 30 9 39
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18:30:00 Kempton The Lost King 90 7 3.0 12.3 14 5 1.38 27 63 10.45 7 5 12
18:30:00 Kempton Gallant (FR) 88 8 2.5 3.7 16 4 1.55 31 58 9.62 6 4 9

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
19:00:00 Kempton Port Road (USA) 73 1 2.5 4.7 22 3 2.2 43 78 12.95 10 4 14
19:00:00 Kempton Foreseen 73 2 2.2 15.3 34 3 3.35 66 123 20.55 25 6 32
19:00:00 Kempton Caph Star 73 3 5.0 3.7 21 4 2.08 41 76 12.74 10 5 15
19:00:00 Kempton Frostmagic (IRE) 72 4 2.3 8.3 17 4 1.7 33 67 11.13 7 4 12
19:00:00 Kempton Top Of The Class 71 5 2.3 11.0 18 4 1.77 35 72 11.94 9 5 13
19:00:00 Kempton Study Up 71 6 2.0 11.0 18 3 1.82 36 72 11.97 9 4 12
19:00:00 Kempton Rajinoora (IRE) 71 7 2.5 17.3 33 3 3.29 65 124 20.63 26 6 32
19:00:00 Kempton Mostawaa 71 8 2.5 31.7 24 5 2.39 47 113 18.75 21 9 30
19:00:00 Kempton I Am Me (IRE) 69 9 1.7 6.3 23 4 2.28 45 82 13.66 11 5 17
19:00:00 Kempton Beauty Generation (IRE) 66 10 2.0 8.3 21 1 2.13 42 77 12.78 10 1 11

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
19:30:00 Kempton Sax Appeal 91 1 3.0 9.7 47 6 4.66 92 162 26.94 44 16 60
19:30:00 Kempton Macari 84 2 3.2 9.3 27 6 2.66 52 100 16.69 17 10 27
19:30:00 Kempton Vice President (IRE) 80 3 2.8 12.3 21 5 2.14 42 86 14.31 12 7 19
19:30:00 Kempton Cruden 78 4 4.1 6.7 19 6 1.92 38 76 12.61 10 8 17
19:30:00 Kempton Torcello (IRE) 78 5 2.8 3.0 15 3 1.53 30 56 9.29 5 3 8
19:30:00 Kempton Barenboim 76 6 2.3 8.0 26 3 2.6 51 93 15.52 14 5 19
19:30:00 Kempton Bashful Boy (IRE) 75 7 2.2 11.0 24 3 2.39 47 90 14.92 13 4 18

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
20:00:00 Kempton Definite 64 1 0.9 13.3 10 6 1.04 20 52 8.69 5 5 10
20:00:00 Kempton Egoiste (USA) 63 2 2.3 3.3 31 1 3.08 61 101 16.85 17 2 19
20:00:00 Kempton Troy Story 64 3 0.9 11.0 14 4 1.44 28 60 10.01 6 4 10
20:00:00 Kempton Fiddlers Green (IRE) 62 4 2.4 5.3 31 4 3.11 61 107 17.86 19 7 26
20:00:00 Kempton Voix De Bocelli 61 5 1.4 13.0 20 2 1.98 39 77 12.86 10 3 12
20:00:00 Kempton Phaedra 63 6 2.1 11.0 20 4 1.97 39 78 12.93 10 5 15
20:00:00 Kempton Age Of Time (FR) 61 7 2.3 12.0 21 5 2.14 42 85 14.15 12 7 19
20:00:00 Kempton Sonnerie Power (FR) 60 8 1.8 11.7 23 3 2.3 45 87 14.50 13 4 17
20:00:00 Kempton Hopjes (SAF) 60 9 0.0 5.7 10 4 1.04 20 42 6.93 3 3 6
20:00:00 Kempton Saahir (IRE) 61 10 0.0 14.7 13 3 1.3 26 58 9.59 6 3 8
20:00:00 Kempton Sands Of Havana 61 11 0.6 12.3 17 5 1.72 34 71 11.78 8 6 14
20:00:00 Kempton Flynn Ryder 60 12 0.6 18.0 17 4 1.7 33 75 12.45 9 5 14
20:00:00 Kempton Read All About It 59 13 2.0 7.0 16 4 1.59 31 62 10.30 6 4 10
20:00:00 Kempton Take The Boat (IRE) 57 14 2.5 6.0 20 3 1.95 38 71 11.88 8 4 12

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
12:35:00 Lingfield Potters Marmite 59 1 0.0 5.3 14 4 1.37 27 51 8.56 4 3 8
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12:35:00 Lingfield Arc Zoosve 58 2 2.1 19.3 24 4 2.41 47 99 16.57 16 7 23
12:35:00 Lingfield Tuba 58 3 0.9 12.3 29 6 2.93 58 109 18.19 20 11 31
12:35:00 Lingfield The Craftymaster 55 4 2.9 14.7 27 2 2.65 52 101 16.81 17 3 20
12:35:00 Lingfield Queensland Boy (IRE) 54 5 2.0 14.3 28 4 2.8 55 106 17.70 19 7 26
12:35:00 Lingfield Taranjerine (IRE) 57 6 2.1 13.0 16 4 1.63 32 69 11.52 8 5 13
12:35:00 Lingfield Gearings Point 53 7 2.2 9.3 14 5 1.44 28 61 10.12 6 5 11
12:35:00 Lingfield Sapphire Sirocco 48 8 2.1 4.7 16 5 1.62 32 61 10.24 6 5 11
12:35:00 Lingfield Forglen 48 9 2.0 6.3 29 4 2.9 57 101 16.89 17 7 24
12:35:00 Lingfield Fornido 51 10 1.3 7.7 14 2 1.4 28 54 8.98 5 2 7
12:35:00 Lingfield Hiconic 47 11 3.0 7.7 26 4 2.57 51 93 15.58 15 6 21
12:35:00 Lingfield Coisty 45 12 0.0 3.0 12 4 1.15 23 42 7.05 3 3 6

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
13:05:00 Lingfield Tiger Crusade (FR) 84 1 2.5 15.3 34 1 3.37 66 122 20.38 25 2 27
13:05:00 Lingfield Silky Wilkie (IRE) 81 2 2.8 11.0 50 4 4.96 98 170 28.33 48 11 59
13:05:00 Lingfield No Return (IRE) 80 3 2.3 9.3 14 6 1.38 27 60 10.00 6 6 12
13:05:00 Lingfield Elouises Prince (IRE) 80 4 2.9 5.7 13 4 1.27 25 52 8.58 4 3 8
13:05:00 Lingfield Accrual 80 5 4.3 9.0 29 4 2.87 56 105 17.56 19 7 26
13:05:00 Lingfield Hierarchy (IRE) 77 6 2.7 15.3 27 1 2.7 53 102 16.98 17 2 19
13:05:00 Lingfield Cayman Tai (IRE) 74 7 3.0 8.7 15 5 1.5 30 63 10.45 7 5 12
13:05:00 Lingfield Charlie Mason 74 8 3.3 14.7 30 4 3.03 60 115 19.16 22 8 30

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
13:35:00 Lingfield Fitzmaurice (IRE) 60 1 0.0 5.0 18 1 1.8 35 61 10.20 6 1 7
13:35:00 Lingfield Harry Brown 60 2 2.2 6.3 38 1 3.84 76 127 21.22 27 2 29
13:35:00 Lingfield Rajeteriat 58 3 1.1 16.3 23 4 2.32 46 93 15.43 14 6 20
13:35:00 Lingfield Gogo Yubari 55 4 2.5 18.0 42 4 4.24 83 155 25.77 40 10 50
13:35:00 Lingfield Its Showtime (IRE) 52 5 1.9 7.0 31 3 3.07 60 106 17.68 19 5 24
13:35:00 Lingfield The Defiant 48 6 2.4 7.0 29 5 2.94 58 105 17.43 18 9 27

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
14:05:00 Lingfield Harry Dont Bite 0 1 0.0 5.7 13 3 1.26 25 47 7.89 4 2 6
14:05:00 Lingfield Freda (IRE) 0 2 0.0 5.3 11 3 1.09 21 42 6.96 3 2 5
14:05:00 Lingfield Nuptown Girl 61 3 0.0 16.0 17 2 1.7 33 70 11.69 8 2 11
14:05:00 Lingfield Roman Quest (IRE) 0 4 0.0 12.7 15 4 1.5 30 63 10.45 7 4 11
14:05:00 Lingfield Sovereign Wealth 77 5 2.9 14.3 47 4 4.69 92 165 27.51 45 11 56
14:05:00 Lingfield Space Invasion (IRE) 0 6 2.5 11.0 25 5 2.53 50 96 16.02 15 8 23
14:05:00 Lingfield Crimson Dawn 0 7 0.0 4.7 13 3 1.25 25 46 7.67 4 2 6
14:05:00 Lingfield Lisa Joy 0 8 2.5 18.3 25 3 2.5 49 101 16.76 17 5 22
14:05:00 Lingfield Peas And Queues 0 9 0.0 9.3 15 1 1.51 30 57 9.44 5 1 6
14:05:00 Lingfield Uthooba 0 10 0.0 22.0 12 2 1.18 23 60 10.03 6 2 8
14:05:00 Lingfield Vizija 0 11 0.0 16.3 20 4 1.97 39 81 13.46 11 5 16
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time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
14:35:00 Lingfield Athenian Spirit (IRE) 55 1 0.8 15.7 38 3 3.81 75 136 22.73 31 7 38
14:35:00 Lingfield Frankali 55 2 0.0 11.0 33 1 3.28 65 113 18.77 21 2 23
14:35:00 Lingfield Kanes A Lott (IRE) 54 3 0.0 15.7 23 3 2.3 45 89 14.87 13 4 18
14:35:00 Lingfield Giles Glory (IRE) 52 4 0.0 13.0 20 3 1.98 39 77 12.79 10 4 14
14:35:00 Lingfield Electrocution 52 5 0.0 8.7 18 1 1.77 35 64 10.66 7 1 8
14:35:00 Lingfield Miss Ayala (IRE) 51 6 1.3 6.0 18 5 1.8 35 67 11.25 8 6 13
14:35:00 Lingfield Forceful Lady 50 7 0.7 14.7 27 4 2.67 53 101 16.88 17 7 24
14:35:00 Lingfield East India Breeze (IRE) 47 8 0.0 15.3 14 1 1.42 28 60 9.98 6 1 7
14:35:00 Lingfield Blue Mountains (IRE) 46 9 0.0 16.3 21 1 2.05 40 80 13.37 11 1 12

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
15:05:00 Lingfield Naval Ensign (IRE) 64 1 1.2 12.7 29 3 2.86 56 105 17.43 18 5 23
15:05:00 Lingfield Walking On Clouds (IRE) 58 2 2.8 8.7 26 1 2.55 50 91 15.12 14 2 15
15:05:00 Lingfield Sanditon (IRE) 58 3 1.4 10.7 35 5 3.52 69 125 20.84 26 10 36
15:05:00 Lingfield Nubough (IRE) 57 4 2.2 5.7 26 4 2.56 50 90 15.07 14 6 20
15:05:00 Lingfield Blue Empress (IRE) 57 5 1.8 12.3 49 5 4.86 96 168 28.03 47 14 61
15:05:00 Lingfield Henry Tudor 52 6 0.0 5.3 18 3 1.76 35 62 10.39 6 3 10
15:05:00 Lingfield Lasswade 45 7 0.0 9.7 18 1 1.77 35 65 10.83 7 1 8

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
15:35:00 Lingfield Woodhay Whisper (IRE) 65 1 2.6 9.7 27 3 2.66 52 97 16.14 16 5 20
15:35:00 Lingfield Twirler 65 2 2.8 6.7 18 4 1.75 34 67 11.19 8 4 12
15:35:00 Lingfield Combustion 63 3 5.5 8.7 37 4 3.65 72 130 21.70 28 9 37
15:35:00 Lingfield The Organiser 63 4 1.6 5.7 28 5 2.84 56 99 16.56 16 8 25
15:35:00 Lingfield La Fleur Petrus (USA) 62 5 1.1 7.3 20 1 2.01 40 71 11.85 8 1 10
15:35:00 Lingfield Fort Augustus 61 6 1.3 13.7 20 2 2.03 40 79 13.20 10 3 13
15:35:00 Lingfield Alshimali (IRE) 59 7 2.4 14.7 24 4 2.43 48 96 15.94 15 6 22
15:35:00 Lingfield Southbank (IRE) 57 8 2.6 18.0 32 2 3.15 62 119 19.87 24 4 28


